SHEN ZHEN FLYCOLOR ELECTRONIC CO.,LTD
 Add:NO.38 Liuxian3 Road Baoan Shenzhen China
Tel: 0755-86321853                   Fax: 0755-86321853-817
      The instruction book of bushless ESC for aircraft
Dear user,
Thanks for using the brushless motor intelligent power electronic speed controller(ESC) which designed and
manufactured by Shenzhen FLYCOLOR electronic Co.,Ltd..Because of big power when you switch on this
product.Improper use or operation may cause personal injury and equipment damage.We strongly suggest customer

BEC output
(V/A)
BEC
Mode
Cells of
battery
Li-XX
Cells of
battery
Ni-XX
Size (mm)
(width*length
*height)v
Weight
（g）
FLY-10A 10A 12A 5V/3A-1A SBEC/ UBEC 2-4Lipo 5-12NC 60*26*9 26
FLY-20A 20A 25A 5.5V/3A-1A SBEC/ UBEC 2-4Lipo 5-12NC 54*26*11 30
FLY-30A 30A 40A 5.5V/3A-1A SBEC/ UBEC 2-4Lipo 5-12NC 54*26*11 32
FLY-40A 40A 60A 5.5V/4A SBEC 2-5Lipo 5-15NC 35*71*10.5 48
FLY-50A 50A 80A 5.5V/4A SBEC 2-6Lipo 5-18NC 35*71*17 68
FLY-60A 60A 80A 5.5V/4A SBEC 2-6Lipo 5-18NC 35*71*17 68
FLY-70A 70A
100
A
5.5V/4A SBEC 2-6Lipo 5-18NC 35*71*17 69
FLY-80A 80A
100
A
5.5V/4A SBEC 2-6Lipo 5-18NC 35*66*22 90
FLY-90A 90A
120
A
5.5V/4A SBEC 2-6Lipo 5-18NC 35*66*22 95
FLY-100A 100A
140
A
5.5V/4A SBEC 2-6Lipo 5-18NC 35*71*22 95
FLY-110A 110A
150
A
5.5V/4A SBEC 2-6Lipo 5-18NC 35*71*22 95
FLY-120A 120A
150
A
5.5V/4A SBEC 2-6Lipo 5-18NC 35*71*22 98
Attachment: